传动方案解决商
沃瑞迈机电设备有限责任公司
Vorimax mechanical and Electrical Equipment Co., Ltd
电话：(0577)67212111
传真：(0577)67212335
网址：www.wormreducer.cn
成为商业文明、诚实守信企业
Become a business civilized, honest and trustworthy enterprise

组合型结构形式见图13
By chart13,can find overall structure mounting position
标记方式  Model designation
输入、输出轴要求：YZ
Input and output shaft Code:
YZ
DZ1/DZ2
DZ1/DZ2
SZ
SZ
不配省略
Omiting without it
安装用附件要求：F1/FL1
Accessory for mounting:F1/FL1
F2/FL2
F2/FL2
TA
TA
不配省略
Omiting without it
公称传动比7.5-100
Nominal ratio 7.5-100
MBN02-Y0.18-S1-WMRV40-7.5-F2-DZ
意为MBN型02号无级变速机配Y系列 0.18KW电机与WMRV40,i=7.5,带F2输出法兰，单输出轴的蜗杆减速机的
组合机，S1安装形式。
MBN02-Y0.18-S1-WMRV40-7.5-F2-DZ
Means:mbn02 variator equippde with electric motor:0.18KW in series Yand NBRV40,Output flang:single
output shaft:DZ Mounting position:S1
标记示例  Example of sign
31
R
V
 S
E
R
IE
S
微型蜗杆减速机与无级变速器（基本型）组合技术参数
The technical data of unit which is consisted of Worm microreducer and Variator(basic type)
表11
Table11
输入功率(kw)(1400r/min)
n2/min
MBN、MB
IWMRV
02 04 07 15 22 40
0.18 0.37 0.55 0.75 1.1 1.5 2.2 3 4
M2 N.m
sf
M2 N.m
sf
M2 N.m
sf
M2 N.m
sf
M2 N.m
sf
M2 N.m
sf
M2 N.m
sf
M2 N.m
sf
M2 N.m
sf
40